PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Guoxing LI	07/30/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	O2Micro, Inc.
Street Address:	3118 Patrick Henry Dr.
Internal Address:	Patent Prosecution
City:	Santa Clara
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95054

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	12512317	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)987-5929

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 408-987-5920

Email: PATENT_MAIL@O2MICRO.COM

Correspondent Name: O2Mlicro, Inc.

Address Line 1: 3118 PATRICK HENRY DRIVE
Address Line 2: PATENT PROSECUTION

Address Line 4: SANTA CLARA, CALIFORNIA 95054

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 02-0499

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Yue LI

Total Attachments: 1

source=O2-0499Assignment#page1.tif

CH \$40 0

PATENT REEL: 023027 FRAME: 0107

Attorney Docket No.:	0499

Assignment to O2Micro Inc.

Page 1

RECORDED: 07/30/2009

PATENT REEL: 023027 FRAME: 0108